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Specifi cations

Exceller MealExceller Meal

Exceller Meal® is an all-natural, expeller pressed soybean 
meal produced by mechanical processing without the use 
of hexane, solvents, or chemicals. The highly digestible pro-
tein makes it an ingredient of choice by nutritionists when 
formulating diets for high producing dairy cows. Exceller 
Meal® has been scientifi cally tested to meet or exceed per-
formance standards of other nationally recognized solvent 
and mechanical extracted soybean meal products. 

Typical analysis

Dry matter
Moisture
Crude protein
RUP (% of CP)
Crude fi ber
Crude fat
Net energy lactation
Net energy maintenance
Net energy gain

DM
100 %

47.4 %

6.52 %
8.6 %

1.03 Mcal/lb
1.05 Mcal/lb
0.73 Mcal/lb

As Fed
88.6 %
11.4 %
41.9 %
68.9 %
5.8 %
7.6 %

0.92 Mcal/lb
0.94 Mcal/lb
0.63 Mcal/lb


