

Exceller Meal

Specifications

Exceller Meal[®] is an all-natural, expeller pressed soybean meal produced by mechanical processing without the use of hexane, solvents, or chemicals. The highly digestible protein makes it an ingredient of choice by nutritionists when formulating diets for high producing dairy cows. Exceller Meal[®] has been scientifically tested to meet or exceed performance standards of other nationally recognized solvent and mechanical extracted soybean meal products.

Typical analysis

	DM	As Fed
Dry matter	100 %	88.6 %
Moisture		11.4 %
Crude protein	47.4 %	41.9 %
RUP (% of CP)		68.9 %
Crude fiber	6.52 %	5.8 %
Crude fat	8.6 %	7.6 %
Net energy _{lactation}	1.03 Mcal/lb	0.92 Mcal/lb
Net energy maintenance	1.05 Mcal/lb	0.94 Mcal/lb
Net energy gain	0.73 Mcal/lb	0.63 Mcal/lb